
Pos 

 

Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

153 
145 

310X 
49 

119 
964 

862 
621 

136 
47X 

180 
28 

101X 
754 
216 
778 

Name 

Terry Heard 
Jeff Whitmer 
John James 
Jaycee Sterling 
Byron Garay 
Andy Edwards 

Carlo Manalo 
John Yarbrough 

Mookie Wilkerson 
Jeremy Taubman 

Mitchell Hall 
Geiser Hernandez 
Manuel Hernandez 
Jeff Rose 
Geoff Sims 
Fernando Zorrilla 

Class 

Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN] 

Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 

Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 
Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] 

Diff 

3.450 
19.866 
38.177 
46.850 

1:26.943 

DNS 
DNS 

12.573 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

15:41.511 
15:44.961 
16:01.377 
16:19.688 
16:28.361 
17:08.454 

16:02.293 
16:14.866 

Best Tm 

1:54.327 
1:54.893 
1:58.221 
2:00.947 
2:01.828 
2:08.811 

1:55.409 
1:56.231 

Make 

2022 BMW S1000RR 
2023 BMW S1000RR 
2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R 
2018 Suzuki GSXR 1000 
2017 Yamaha YZF-R1 
2021 Aprilia RSV4 

2021 Yamaha R1 
2021 BMW S1000RR 

2018 Yamaha R6 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 

2017 Yamaha YZF R6 
2013 Kawasaki ZX6 
2022 Ducati Panigale V2 
2023 Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
2019 Yamaha R6 
2022 Yamaha R6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/23/2024 12:50:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

3.450 

Avg. Speed 

61.484 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.327 

Best Speed 

84.390 

Best Lap by 

153 - Terry Heard 

 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024 

Sun Race 15: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight 

Sun Race 15: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:32:14 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

6/23/2024 12:45 


