CRA Round 4 @ BRP Jun 22-23, 2024

**Sorted on Laps** 

Sun Race 15: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles

Sun Race 15: F40 Heavyweight / Middleweight

6/23/2024 12:45

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:32:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make
Formula ·	40 Heavyw	eight [SUN]					
1	153	Terry Heard	Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN]		15:41.511	1:54.327	2022 BMW S1000RR
2	145	Jeff Whitmer	Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN]	3.450	15:44.961	1:54.893	2023 BMW S1000RR
3	310X	John James	Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN]	19.866	16:01.377	1:58.221	2005 Kawasaki ZX-10R
4	49	Jaycee Sterling	Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN]	38.177	16:19.688	2:00.947	2018 Suzuki GSXR 1000
5	119	Byron Garay	Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN]	46.850	16:28.361	2:01.828	2017 Yamaha YZF-R1
6	964	Andy Edwards	Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN]	26.943	17:08.454	2:08.811	2021 Aprilia RSV4
Not class	ified						
DNS	862	Carlo Manalo	Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN]	DNS			2021 Yamaha R1
DNS	621	John Yarbrough	Formula 40 Heavyweight [SUN]	DNS			2021 BMW S1000RR
Formula -	40 Middlew	reight [SUN]  Mookie Wilkerson	Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]		16:02.293	1:55.409	2018 Yamaha R6
		5 . 1	Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN] Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]	12.573	16:02.293 16:14.866	1:55.409 1:56.231	2018 Yamaha R6 2008 Yamaha YZF-R6
1	136 47X	Mookie Wilkerson		12.573			
1 2	136 47X	Mookie Wilkerson		12.573 DNS			
1 2 Not class	136 47X ified	Mookie Wilkerson Jeremy Taubman	Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]				2008 Yamaha YZF-R6
1 2 Not class DNS	136 47X ified 180	Mookie Wilkerson Jeremy Taubman Mitchell Hall	Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]  Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]	DNS			2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 2017 Yamaha YZF R6
1 2 Not class DNS DNS	136 47X ified 180 28	Mookie Wilkerson Jeremy Taubman Mitchell Hall Geiser Hernandez	Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]  Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]  Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]	DNS DNS			2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 2017 Yamaha YZF R6 2013 Kawasaki ZX6
1 2 Not class DNS DNS DNS	136 47X iffed 180 28 101X	Mookie Wilkerson Jeremy Taubman  Mitchell Hall Geiser Hernandez Manuel Hernandez	Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]  Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]  Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]  Formula 40 Middleweight [SUN]	DNS DNS DNS			2008 Yamaha YZF-R6  2017 Yamaha YZF R6 2013 Kawasaki ZX6 2022 Ducati Panigale V2

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap 1 m	Best Speed	веят цар бу	
3.450	61.484	1:54.327	84.390	153 - Terry Heard	_
Chief of Timing & Scoring	: Gx2				Orbits

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

Printed: 6/23/2024 12:50:49 PM

www.mylaps.com

#wearecra Licensed to: California RoadRace Association